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1 BU-27 Appu 1027 1200 85.58% 3027 3200 84.08% 3623 4400 82.34% 3A 2023 BU

2 BU-63 Sachin 1025 1200 85.41% 2958 3600 92.43% 3565 4400 81.02% SC HK 2023 BU KM, RC Due

3 BU-49 Ajali AR 1016 1200 84.66% 2262 3600 62.83% 2806 4400 63.77% SC 2023 BU

4 BU-14 Nayana GS 1012 1200 84.33% 2985 3600 82.91% 3554 4400 80.77% 3A 2023 BU

5 BU-39 Aravinda L 1011 1200 84.25% 2992 3600 83.11% 2559 4400 80.88% 3A 2023 KM BU

6 BU-32 Pavithra G 1010 1200 84.16% 2961 3600 82.25% 3556 4400 80.81 3A 2023 KM RC BU

7 BU-22 Harini S 996 1200 83.00% 2965 3600 82.36% 3551 4400 80.70% SC 2023 BU

8 BU-09 Teja SB 987 1200 82.25% 2867 3600 79.63% 3501 4400 79.56% 3A NSS 2023 KM RC BU

9 BU-01 Sanjana S 981 1200 81.75% 2993 3600 83.13% 3582 4400 85.28% 3A 2023 KM RC BU

10 BU-33 Ankitha S 969 1200 80.75% 2894 3600 80.38% 3509 4400 79.75% 3A 2023 KM RC BU

11 BU-36 Rajani CS 965 1200 80.41% 2927 3600 81.30% 3485 4400 79.20% 2A 2020 BU

12 BU-06 Thimmanna 964 1200 80.33% 2962 3600 82.27% 3614 4400 82.13% ST 2022 BU

13 BU-67 Shashikanth rajshekar chalwadi 962 1200 80.16% 2953 3600 82.02% 3554 4400 80.77% SC 2021 BU

14 BU-81 Savitha MH 957 1200 79.75% 2839 3600 78.86% 3923 4400 75.44% 3A 2023 KM RC BU

15 BU-85 Dhanalakshmi C 948 1200 79.00% 2891 3600 80.30% 4079 4400 78.44% SC 2020 KM BU

16 BU-15 Komala DV 938 1200 78.16% 3041 3600 84.47% 3615 4400 82.15% 2A 2023 BU

17 BU-31 Nishanth kashyap AU 938 1200 78.16% 2669 3600 74.13% 3235 4400 73.52% GM 2020 BU

18 BU-10 Dhanush H 920 1200 77.66% 2541 3600 79.40% 3103 4400 77.57% 3A 2023S BU

19 BU-17 Shivarudraiah AS 924 1200 77.00% 2712 3600 75.33% 3283 4400 74.61% SC 2023 BU

20 BU-12 Shilpa TA 911 1200 75.91% 2701 3600 75.02% 3275 4400 74.43% ST NSS 2020 KM BU

21 BU-41 Naveena 905 1200 75.41% 2648 3600 73.55% 4400 KM RC BU  1st sem Marks card Due

22 BU-03 Sabanna N 901 1200 75.08% 2667 3600 74.08% 3108 4400 70.63% SC 2023 KM RC BU

23 BU-38 Vasanthkumar KS 895 1200 74.58% 2700 3600 75.00% 3260 4400 74.09% 3A 2022 BU

24 BU-74 Amulya B 891 1200 74.25% 2680 3600 74.44% 3304 4400 75.09% SC 2023 KM RC BU

25 BU-98 Meghana R 890 1200 74.16% 2615 3600 4400 BU 6th sem marks card Due

26 BU-46 Chandra 877 1200 73.08% 2827 4200 67.30% 3396 5000 67.92% SC 2023 KM RC BU

27 BU-18 Abhishek K 875 1200 72.91% 2714 3600 75.38% 3256 4400 74.00% 3A 2023 BU

28 BU-10 Punitha NM 873 1200 72.75% 2780 3600 77.22% 3339 4400 75.88% 3A 2023 BU

29 BU-79 Vanishree N 866 1200 72.17% 2733 3600 75.91% 3223 4400 73.28% 2A NSS 2023 KM BU

30 BU-11 Mani YK 865 1200 72.08% 2565 3600 71.25% 3070 4400 69.77% 3A NSS 2020 KM RC BU

31 BU-51 Ravi kumar SR 870 1200 72.05% 2639 3600 73.30% 3715 4400 84.43% SC 2023 BU

32 BU-16 Lavanya KS 863 1200 71.91% 2539 3600 70.52% 3086 4400 70.13% 2A 2023 KM RC BU

33 BU -23 Sahana A 860 1200 71.66% 2622 3600 72.83% 3153 4400 71.72% SC - - 2023 KM BU

34 BU-20 Bharath KumarKR 856 1200 71.33% 2609 3600 72.47% 3202 4400 72.77% SC NSS 2023 RC BU

35 BU-83 Kavana B 858 1200 71.15% 2728 3600 75.77% 3773 4400 72.56% SC 2017 BU

36 BU-47 Punith BR 852 1200 71.00% 2578 3600 71.61% 3144 4400 71.45% 3A NSS 2023 RC BU

37 BU-84 Goparam 850 1200 70.83% 2848 3600 79.11% 4127 4400 82.54% GM NCC 2023 BU

38 BU-37 Poornima M 840 1200 70.00% 2602 3600 72.27% 3156 4400 71.72% GM 2017 BU

39 BU-13 Poornima B 838 1200 69.83% 2566 3600 71.27% 3073 4400 69.84% 3A 2023 BU

40 BU-06 Vishesh BR 837 1200 69.75% 2546 3600 70.72% 3085 4400 70.11% SC 2023 BU

41 BU-59 Sunil B 835 1200 69.58% 2336 3600 64.88% 2819 4400 64.06% SC 2023 BU

42 BU-45 Shivu HN 827 1200 68.91% 2597 3600 72.13% 3129 4400 71.11% SC 2023 BU

43 BU-66 Divya R 818 1200 68.16% 2594 3600 72.05% 3089 4400 70.20% 2A NSS 2017 KM BU

44 BU-09 Ranjitha C 822 1200 68.05% 2760 3600 76.66% 3376 4400 76.72% 3A 2022 BU

45 BU-07 Sindhu DB 816 1200 68.00% 2730 3600 75.83% 3250 4400 73.86 3A 2023 KM RC BU

46 BU-77 Nandeesh C 815 1200 67.91% 2525 3600 70.13% 4400 BU  1st sem Marks card Due

47 BU-87 Balakrishna M 808 1200 67.33% 2650 3600 73.61% 3778 4400 72.65% ST 2022 KM RC BU

48 BU-75 Nanditha HS 807 1200 67.25% 2521 3600 70.02% 3062 4400 69.59% 3B 2023 KM RC BU

49 BU-21 Punith G 810 1200 67.05% 2424 3600 67.33% 2922 4400 66.40% SC 2023 BU

50 BU-82 Munishivanaiah 810 1200 67.05% 2462 3600 68.38% 2996 4400 68.09% SC 2023 KM RC BU

51 BU-03 Punith G 810 1200 67.05% 2424 3600 67.33% 2922 4400 66.40% SC 2023 BU

52 BU-61 Sowbagya S 803 1200 66.91% 2397 3600 66.58% 2953 4400 67.11% SC 2023 BU

53 BU-44 Darshan S 800 1200 66.66% 2419 3600 67.19% 2719 4400 61.79% SC 2023 KM RC BU

54 BU-60 Pavan Kumar G 788 1200 65.66% 2586 3600 71.83% 3115 4400 70.79% SC 2023 BU

55 BU-86 Chandrashekhara 394 600 65.66% 1353 1800 75.16% 2060 4400 71.03% ST 2023 KM RC BU

56 BU-64 Avinasha 787 1200 65.58% 2331 3600 64.75% 3519 4400 67.01% SC PH 2022 BU

57 BU-34 Gowtham M 784 1200 65.33% 1749 3600 48.58% 2247 4400 51.06% 2A 2023 BU

58 BU-57 Monika 784 1200 65.33% 2443 3600 67.86% 2991 4400 67.97% SC 2023 BU



59 BU-62 Radhika R 762 1200 63.50% 2536 3600 70.44% 3072 4400 69.81% SC 2023 BU

60 BU-02 Amrutha raj SN 762 1200 63.05% 2328 3600 64.66 2824 4400 64.18 3A 2023 BU

61 BU-08 Swathi R 754 1200 62.83% 2287 3600 63.52% 2806 4400 63.77% SC 2023 BU

62 BU-91 Akshitha K 747 1200 62.25% 2421 3600 67.25% 2972 4400 67.55% GM 2023 BU

63 BU-01 Nikitha R 746 1200 62% 2295 3600 63.75 2827 4400 64.25 3A 2022 BU

64 BU-92 Sneha MR 750 1200 62.05% 2396 3600 66.55% 3066 4400 66.65% 3A 2023 BU

65 BU-94 Avinash S 496 800 62.00% 1391 3600 59.95% 1927 4400 55.06% 3A 2020 KM RC BU

66 BU-11 Avinash S 496 800 62.00% 1371 2400 57.12% 1762 3200 55.06% 3A 2023 KM RC BU

67 BU-99 Nandini SN 741 1200 61.75% 2299 3600 63.86% 2714 4400 61.68% 2A 2023 KM RC BU  

68 BU-56 Dinakara 738 1200 61.05% 2208 3600 68.00% 2729 4400 62.02% SC 2023 BU

69 BU-05 Prasannna CK 701 1200 58.41% 2463 3600 60.08% 2649 4400 60.20% SC 2023 BU

70 BU-53 Siddana Gowda 690 1200 57.05% 2368 3600 65.77% 2902 4400 65.95% 3B 2020 BU

71 BU-26 M Vishwanatha 681 1200 56.75% 2167 3600 60.19% 2690 4400 61.13% 2A 2021 BU

72 BU-40 Jayanth Raaj D 670 1200 55.83% 1644 3600 45.66% 2276 4400 51.75% ST 2023 BU

73 BU-05 Prajwal Naik MB 651 1200 54.25% 2110 3600 58.61% 2557 4400 58.11% SC 2023 BU

74 BU-55 Chethan 654 1200 54.05% 1981 3600 55.02% 2460 4400 55.90% SC 2023 RC BU

75 BU-93 Subramani N 637 1200 53.08% 2028 3600 56.33% 2926 4400 56.27% SC 2020 KM RC BU

76 BU-76 Madhu S 630 1200 52.50% 1898 3600 52.72% 2363 4400 53.70% SC 2015 KM RC BU

77 BU-97 Veena K 370 800 46.25% 1168 2400 48.66% 1697 4400 48.49% SC 2018 KM BU

78 BU-89 Basavaraj 1200 3600 4400 BU 6th sem marks card Due
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1 BU-84 Goparam 850 1200 70.83% 2848 3600 79.11% 4127 4400 82.54% GM NCC 2023 BU
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1 BU-09 Teja SB 987 1200 82.25% 2867 3600 79.63% 3501 4400 79.56% 3A NSS 2023

2 BU-12 Shilpa TA 911 1200 75.91% 2701 3600 75.02% 3275 4400 74.43% ST NSS 2020 BU

3 BU-79 Vanishree N 866 1200 72.17% 2733 3600 75.91% 3223 4400 73.28% 2A NSS 2023 BU

4 BU-11 Mani YK 865 1200 72.08% 2565 3600 71.25% 3070 4400 69.77% 3A NSS 2020 BU

5 BU-20 Bharath KumarKR 856 1200 71.33% 2609 3600 72.47% 3202 4400 72.77% SC NSS 2023 BU

6 BU-47 Punith BR 852 1200 71.00% 2578 3600 71.61% 3144 4400 71.45% 3A NSS 2023 BU

7 BU-66 Divya R 818 1200 68.16% 2594 3600 72.05% 3089 4400 70.20% 2A NSS 2017 BU

s
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1 BU-39 Aravinda L 1011 1200 84.25% 2992 3600 83.11% 2559 4400 80.88% 3A 2023 KM BU

2 BU-32 Pavithra G 1010 1200 84.16% 2961 3600 82.25% 3556 4400 80.81 3A 2023 KM BU

3 BU-09 Teja SB 987 1200 82.25% 2867 3600 79.63% 3501 4400 79.56% 3A 2023 KM BU

4 BU-01 Sanjana S 981 1200 81.75% 2993 3600 83.13% 3582 4400 85.28% 3A 2023 KM BU

5 BU-33 Ankitha S 969 1200 80.75% 2894 3600 80.38% 3509 4400 79.75% 3A 2023 KM BU

6 BU-81 Savitha MH 957 1200 79.75% 2839 3600 78.86% 3923 4400 75.44% 3A 2023 KM BU

7 BU-85 Dhanalakshmi C 948 1200 79.00% 2891 3600 80.30% 4079 4400 78.44% SC 2020 KM BU

8 BU-12 Shilpa TA 911 1200 75.91% 2701 3600 75.02% 3275 4400 74.43% ST 2020 KM BU

9 BU-41 Naveena 905 1200 75.41% 2648 3600 73.55% 4400 KM BU  1st sem Marks card Due

10 BU-03 Sabanna N 901 1200 75.08% 2667 3600 74.08% 3108 4400 70.63% SC 2023 KM BU

11 BU-74 Amulya B 891 1200 74.25% 2680 3600 74.44% 3304 4400 75.09% SC 2023 KM BU

12 BU-46 Chandra 877 1200 73.08% 2827 4200 67.30% 3396 5000 67.92% SC 2023 KM BU

13 BU-79 Vanishree N 866 1200 72.17% 2733 3600 75.91% 3223 4400 73.28% 2A 2023 KM BU

14 BU-11 Mani YK 865 1200 72.08% 2565 3600 71.25% 3070 4400 69.77% 3A 2020 KM BU

15 BU-16 Lavanya KS 863 1200 71.91% 2539 3600 70.52% 3086 4400 70.13% 2A 2023 KM BU

16 BU -23 Sahana A 860 1200 71.66% 2622 3600 72.83% 3153 4400 71.72% SC 2023 KM BU

17 BU-66 Divya R 818 1200 68.16% 2594 3600 72.05% 3089 4400 70.20% 2A 2017 KM BU

18 BU-07 Sindhu DB 816 1200 68.00% 2730 3600 75.83% 3250 4400 73.86 3A 2023 KM BU

19 BU-87 Balakrishna M 808 1200 67.33% 2650 3600 73.61% 3778 4400 72.65% ST 2022 KM BU

20 BU-75 Nanditha HS 807 1200 67.25% 2521 3600 70.02% 3062 4400 69.59% 3B 2023 KM BU

21 BU-82 Munishivanaiah 810 1200 67.05% 2462 3600 68.38% 2996 4400 68.09% SC 2023 KM BU

22 BU-44 Darshan S 800 1200 66.66% 2419 3600 67.19% 2719 4400 61.79% SC 2023 KM BU

23 BU-86 Chandrashekhara 394 600 65.66% 1353 1800 75.16% 2060 4400 71.03% ST 2023 KM BU

24 BU-94 Avinash S 496 800 62.00% 1391 3600 59.95% 1927 4400 55.06% 3A 2020 KM BU

25 BU-11 Avinash S 496 800 62.00% 1371 2400 57.12% 1762 3200 55.06% 3A 2023 KM BU

26 BU-99 Nandini SN 741 1200 61.75% 2299 3600 63.86% 2714 4400 61.68% 2A 2023 KM BU  

27 BU-93 Subramani N 637 1200 53.08% 2028 3600 56.33% 2926 4400 56.27% SC 2020 KM BU

28 BU-76 Madhu S 630 1200 52.50% 1898 3600 52.72% 2363 4400 53.70% SC 2015 KM BU

29 BU-97 Veena K 370 800 46.25% 1168 2400 48.66% 1697 4400 48.49% SC 2018 KM BU
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1 BU-32 Pavithra G 1010 1200 84.16% 2961 3600 82.25% 3556 4400 80.81 3A 2023 RC BU

2 BU-09 Teja SB 987 1200 82.25% 2867 3600 79.63% 3501 4400 79.56% 3A 2023 RC BU

3 BU-01 Sanjana S 981 1200 81.75% 2993 3600 83.13% 3582 4400 85.28% 3A 2023 RC BU

4 BU-33 Ankitha S 969 1200 80.75% 2894 3600 80.38% 3509 4400 79.75% 3A 2023 RC BU

5 BU-81 Savitha MH 957 1200 79.75% 2839 3600 78.86% 3923 4400 75.44% 3A 2023 RC BU

6 BU-41 Naveena 905 1200 75.41% 2648 3600 73.55% 4400 RC BU  1st sem Marks card Due

7 BU-03 Sabanna N 901 1200 75.08% 2667 3600 74.08% 3108 4400 70.63% SC 2023 RC BU

8 BU-74 Amulya B 891 1200 74.25% 2680 3600 74.44% 3304 4400 75.09% SC 2023 RC BU

9 BU-46 Chandra 877 1200 73.08% 2827 4200 67.30% 3396 5000 67.92% SC 2023 RC BU

10 BU-11 Mani YK 865 1200 72.08% 2565 3600 71.25% 3070 4400 69.77% 3A 2020 RC BU

11 BU-16 Lavanya KS 863 1200 71.91% 2539 3600 70.52% 3086 4400 70.13% 2A 2023 RC BU

12 BU-20 Bharath KumarKR 856 1200 71.33% 2609 3600 72.47% 3202 4400 72.77% SC 2023 RC BU

13 BU-47 Punith BR 852 1200 71.00% 2578 3600 71.61% 3144 4400 71.45% 3A 2023 RC BU

14 BU-32 Pavithra G 1010 1200 84.16% 2961 3600 82.25% 3556 4400 80.81 3A 2023 RC BU



15 BU-09 Teja SB 987 1200 82.25% 2867 3600 79.63% 3501 4400 79.56% 3A 2023 RC BU

16 BU-01 Sanjana S 981 1200 81.75% 2993 3600 83.13% 3582 4400 85.28% 3A 2023 RC BU

17 BU-33 Ankitha S 969 1200 80.75% 2894 3600 80.38% 3509 4400 79.75% 3A 2023 RC BU

18 BU-07 Sindhu DB 816 1200 68.00% 2730 3600 75.83% 3250 4400 73.86 3A 2023 RC BU

19 BU-87 Balakrishna M 808 1200 67.33% 2650 3600 73.61% 3778 4400 72.65% ST 2022 RC BU

20 BU-75 Nanditha HS 807 1200 67.25% 2521 3600 70.02% 3062 4400 69.59% 3B 2023 RC BU

21 BU-82 Munishivanaiah 810 1200 67.05% 2462 3600 68.38% 2996 4400 68.09% SC 2023 RC BU

22 BU-44 Darshan S 800 1200 66.66% 2419 3600 67.19% 2719 4400 61.79% SC 2023 RC BU

23 BU-86 Chandrashekhara 394 600 65.66% 1353 1800 75.16% 2060 4400 71.03% ST 2023 RC BU

24 BU-94 Avinash S 496 800 62.00% 1391 3600 59.95% 1927 4400 55.06% 3A 2020 RC BU

25 BU-11 Avinash S 496 800 62.00% 1371 2400 57.12% 1762 3200 55.06% 3A 2023 RC BU

26 BU-99 Nandini SN 741 1200 61.75% 2299 3600 63.86% 2714 4400 61.68% 2A 2023 RC BU  

27 BU-55 Chethan 654 1200 54.05% 1981 3600 55.02% 2460 4400 55.90% SC 2023 RC BU

28 BU-93 Subramani N 637 1200 53.08% 2028 3600 56.33% 2926 4400 56.27% SC 2020 RC BU

29 BU-76 Madhu S 630 1200 52.50% 1898 3600 52.72% 2363 4400 53.70% SC 2015 RC BU
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1 OU-19 Gunavathi C 1109 1200 92.42% 3303 3600 91.75% 3987 4400 90.61% SC 2022 BNU

2 OU-108 Sania Mahin Khan 1089 1200 90.75% 3216 3600 89.33% 3817 4400 86.75% 2B 2023 BCU

3 OU-08 Nagendra S 1070 1200 89.17% 3066 3600 85.17% 3740 4400 85.00% 2A 2023 BCU

4 OU-64 Pooja 711 800 88.88% 2008 2400 83.67% 2870 3400 84.41% SC 2021 Akka Mahadevi UV

5 OU-27 Pooja 1062 1200 88.50% 3120 3600 86.67% 3757 4400 85.39% 3B 2023 BNU

6 OU-95 Sujatha K H 1046 1200 87.17% 3150 3600 87.50% 3829 4400 87.02% 2A 2023 BCU

7 OU-21 Srinivas S 1042 1200 86.83% 3114 3600 86.50% 3751 4400 85.25% ST 2022 BCU 

8 OU-111 Sudha P chalawadi 692 800 86.50% 2109 2400 87.88% 2950 3600 81.94% SC 2023 BNU

9 OU-14 Shwetha KS 1022 1200 85.16% 3153 3600 87.58% 3830 4400 87.04% 2A 2023 BNU

10 OU-17 Hanumanti 509 600 84.83% 1498 1800 83.22 2131 2600 82% ST 2023 Gulbarga UV

11 OU-12 Hosamane basava 677 800 84.63% 2051 2400 85.46% 2678 3200 83.69% ST 2022 Krishnadevaraya UV

12 OU-98 Vardhan R 1009 1200 84.08% 3086 3600 85.72% 3743 4400 85.07% 3A 2023 BCU

13 OU-01 Shashikala 501 600 83.05% 1486 1800 82.55 2097 2600 80.65% SC 2023 Gulbarga UV

14 OU-93 Priyanka S 984 1200 82.00% 2966 3200 92.69% 3600 4400 81.82% SC 2023 BCU

15 OU-91 Jagadish M 982 1200 81.83% 3046 3200 95.19% 3672 4400 83.45% 2A 2023 BCU

16 OU-08 Jagadish M 982 1200 81.83% 3046 3200 95.19% 3672 4400 83.45% 2A 2023 BCU

17 OU-87 Sangeeta 649 800 81.13% 1974 2400 82.25% 2541 3200 79.41% SC 2020 Gulbarga UV

18 OU-125 Huliraj 972 1200 81.00% 2778 3600 77.17% 3327 4400 75.61% CAT-1 BCU

19 OU-114 Architha KM 725 900 80.56% 2304 2700 85.33% 2948 3500 84.23% CAT-1 BNU

20 OU-37 Purushotham BA 641 800 80.13% 1723 2400 71.79% 2151 3200 67.22% 2022 ST Philomena UV

21 OU-94 Manjunatha 960 1200 80.00% 2863 3200 89.47% 3544 4400 80.55% CAT-1 2023 BCU

22 OU-09 Manjunatha 960 1200 80.00% 2863 3200 89.47% 3544 4400 80.55% CAT-1 2023 BCU

23 OU-41 Lokesha GA 958 1200 79.83% 2838 3600 78.83% 3384 4400 76.91% 2A 2021 BNU

24 OU-07 Chittaranjan D 637 800 79.65% 1749 2800 62.46% 2301 3200 71.91% CAT-1 2020 Davangere UV

25 OU-15 Abhishree A 954 1200 79.50% 1976 3600 54.89% 3474 4400 78.95% SC 2023 BCU

26 OU-116 Mallesh A 470 600 78.33% 1454 1800 80.78% 2358 3600 65.50% SC Gulbarga UV

27 OU-60 Anil C 938 1200 78.17% 2296 3600 63.78% 2876 4400 65.36% SC BNU

28 OU-121 Santhosh sangappa kanthikar 624 800 78.00% 1851 2400 77.13% 2791 3600 77.53% Rani Chennamma UV

29 OU-68 Naveen M 931 1200 77.58% 2227 3600 61.86% 3560 4400 80.91% SC 2023 BCU

30 OU-23 Bheerappa 460 600 76.67% 1413 1800 78.50% 2028 2600 78.00% 2A 2022 Gulbarga UV

31 OU-52 Simran 911 1200 75.92% 2805 3600 77.92% 3349 4400 76.11% 2A 2021 BNU

32 OU-76 Akshata 903 1200 75.25% 2784 3600 77.33% 3687 4400 83.80% 2A 2023 BCU

33 OU-38 Jagadeesh 602 800 75.25% 1805 2400 75.21% 2554 3200 79.81% SC 2023 Rani Chennamma UV

34 OU-03 MAHENDRA RAO N 899 1200 74.91% 2604 3600 72.33 3155 4400 71.70% 3B 2023 BNU

35 OU-124 Gayathri TS 895 1200 74.58% 2822 3600 78.39% 3377 4400 76.75% SC BNU

36 OU-127 V Prasad 667 900 74.11% 2009 2700 74.41% 3150 3500 90.00% SC BNU

37 OU-36 Ravi subhasa kenganala 881 1200 73.42% 2749 3600 76.36% 3387 4400 76.98% 3B 2022 BCU 

38 OU-03 Ravi 586 800 73.25% 1777 2400 74.04% 2364 3200 73.88% SC 2020 Gulbarga UV

39 OU-75 Prasad V 875 1200 72.92% 2674 3600 74.28% 3549 4400 80.66% SC 2023 BNU



40 OU-35 Ramesh N 871 1200 72.58% 2675 3600 74.31% 3698 4400 84.05% 3A 2021 BCU 

41 OU-66 Santhosha K 870 1200 72.50% 2500 3600 69.44% 3012 4400 68.45% SC 2023 BNU

42 OU-96 Sowndarya MS 869 1200 72.42% 2615 3600 72.64% 3220 4400 73.18% 3A 2023 BCU

43 OU-40 Srinivas 579 800 72.38% 1780 2400 74.17% 2336 3200 73.00% ST 2020 Gulbarga UV

44 OU-44 Ashok 432 600 72.00% 1214 1800 67.44% 1781 2600 68.50% ST 2022 Gulbarga UV

45 OU-18 Marilinga nayaka 863 1200 71.92% 2499 3600 69.42% 3052 4400 69.36% ST 2023 BCU

46 OU-83 Adappa 575 800 71.88% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Gulbarga UV

47 OU-09 Tejas N 862 1200 71.83% 2430 3600 67.50% 2979 4400 67.70% SC 2023 BCU

48 OU-84 Deepu V 713 1000 71.30% 2241 3000 74.70% 2706 3800 71.21% 2A 2020 Mysore UV

49 OU-10 Srikanth KV 854 1200 71.16% 2551 3600 70.86% 3070 4400 69.77% 2A 2023 BNUU

50 OU-11 Suresh 429 600 71.05% 1128 1800 62.66% 1725 2600 66.34% SC 2023 Gulbarga UV

51 OU-02 Deekshitha H S 848 1200 70.66% 2492 3600 69.22 3020 4400 68.63 SC 2023 BCU

52 OU-34 Shashikala J 845 1200 70.42% 2677 3600 74.36% 3275 4400 74.43% ST 2022 BNU

53 OU-06 Ningappa 421 600 70.17% 1244 1800 69.11% 1774 2600 68.23% 2A 2021 Gulbarga UV

54 OU-20 Somanath babaleshwar 547 800 68.38% 1728 2400 72.00% 2403 3400 70.68% 3B 2020 Karnatak UV

55 OU-33 Tanuja masthi naik 546 800 68.25% 1725 2400 71.88% 2252 3200 70.38% 2A 2021 Kuvempu UV

56 OU-134 Tanuja Masthi Naik 546 800 68.25% 1727 2400 71.96% 2254 3600 62.61% CAT-1 Kuvempu UV

57 OU-137 Nandeesh C 815 1200 67.92% 2525 3600 70.14% 3029 4400 68.84% SC BCU

58 OU-13 Nandeesh C 815 1200 67.91% 2525 3600 70.13% 3029 4400 68.84% SC 2021 BCU

59 OU-143 Prasanna kumar S 406 600 67.67% 1179 1800 65.50% 1721 3600 47.81% SC Mysore UV

60 OU-25 Lakhan Rathod 540 800 67.50% 1616 2400 67.33% 2084 3200 65.13% SC 2020 Rani Chennamma UV

61 OU-138 Hanumantha 405 600 67.50% 1237 1800 68.72% 1964 3600 54.56% SC Gulbarga UV

62 OU-57 Ramanagowda 538 800 67.25% 1714 2400 71.42% 2226 3200 69.56% ST 2020 Krishnadevaraya uv

63 OU-101 Bharath N 800 1200 66.67% 2417 3600 67.14% 2957 4400 67.20% SC 2023 BCU

64 OU-02 Mamuniswami 531 800 66.38% 1721 2400 71.71% 2224 3200 69.50% ST 2017 Gulbarga UV

65 OU-145 Nagaraj B 795 1200 66.25% 2346 3600 65.17% 2847 4400 64.70% CAT-1 BCU

66 OU-10 Subhash 528 800 66.00% 1672 2400 69.66 2187 3200 68.34% SC 2019 Gulbarga UV

67 OU-132 Mounesh 396 600 66.00% 1325 1800 73.61% 2076 3600 57.67% SC Gulbarga UV

68 OU-63 Chandrashekhara 394 600 65.67% 1260 2000 63.00% 1830 2800 65.36% ST 2022 Gulbarga UV

69 OU-24 Anupama R 518 800 64.75% 1646 2400 68.58% 2178 3200 68.06% SC 2022 Davangere UV

70 OU-149 Lakshmikala NV 758 1200 63.17% 2337 3600 64.92% 3153 4400 71.66% SC BNU

71 OU-55 Anil Namdev 379 600 63.17% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Mysore UV

72 OU-139 Sharanamma 499 800 62.38% 1654 2400 68.92% 2290 3600 63.61% SC Kuvempu UV

73 OU-58 Rashmi YM 739 1200 61.58% 2111 3600 58.64% 2567 4400 58.34% ST 2023 Mangalore UV

74 OU-151 Pavana HN 342 600 57.00% 1048 1800 58.22% 1546 3600 42.94% SC Mysore UV

75 OU-11 Pavana HN 342 600 57.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Mysore UV

76 OU-12 Veena KS 647 1200 53.91% 2157 3600 59.91% 2579 4400 58.61% 3B 2021 Mangalore UV

Rejected Students List

Sl. No
Aplication 

No. Name of the Applicant REMARKS

1 OU-156 Bheerappa #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

2 OU-155 Akshata #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

3 OU-154 Ganganaik SA #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

4 OU-153 Prashanth kumar KS #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! not eligible (BE) 

5 OU-150 Shivashankra #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Not Shown in UUCMS

6 OU-148 Ramesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Not Shown in UUCMS

7 OU-147 Narendra M #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Not Shown in UUCMS

8 OU-144 Nikhilkumar D N #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Not Shown in UUCMS

9 OU-142 Nagesha O #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! not show

10 OU-141 Muttappa #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

11 OU-140 Nanikeri Rajesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

12 OU-136 Babu RV #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

13 OU-135 AR Indu kanth #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

14 OU-131 Mallikarjuna Amaravathi #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Hard copy not Submitted

15 OU-130 Hemanth G #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

16 OU-129 Nishanth kashyap AU #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! NE 

17 OU-128 K Rajesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

18 OU-126 Manohara PC #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

19 OU-123 Vinod N #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! NE (b.com)

20 OU-122 Basavarau R #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

21 OU-120 Hemanth AS #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! pending

22 OU-119 Srinatha V #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due



23 OU-118 Goutam #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

24 OU-115 Chandrakala KG #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

25 OU-112 Jayashree S G #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

26 OU-110 Bhoomika MB #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

27 OU-109 Kiran N #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

28 OU-90 Shivakumar CG #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Gulbarga UV 6th Sem MC Due

29 OU-89 Rangappa #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Not eligible (b.com)

30 OU-29 Anjaneya #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Not eligible (b.com)

31 OU-01 Bharath S #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 6th Sem MC Due

32 OU-106 Chennappa #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST Gulbarga UV 6th Sem MC Due

33 OU-105 Nikhilkumar D N #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST Not eligible (b.com)

34 OU-92 Mallikarjuna Amaravathi #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST Rani Chennamma UV 6th Sem MC Due

35 OU-81 Naveen Kumar K B #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST BNU 6th Sem MC Due

36 OU-56 Chaithra HN #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST BNU 6th Sem MC Due

37 OU-30 Baladanda #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST 6th Sem MC Due

38 OU-28 Mounesh #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ST Gulbarga UV 6th Sem MC Due

39 OU-107 Shashikala #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC Gulbarga UV 5th & 6th Sem MC Due

40 OU-104 Keerthy Kumar D #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

41 OU-100 Anantha M #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

42 OU-88 Lakshmi N #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

43 OU-86 Sanjaya Kumar L #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

44 OU-79 Kalpana G #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

45 OU-78 Anil Kumar V #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

46 OU-77 Narendra M #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

47 OU-73 Srinatha V #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

48 OU-72 Thanuja #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

49 OU-71 Jayashree S G #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

50 OU-69 Indukanth A R #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC 2023 BNU 6th Sem MC Due

51 OU-53 Rooparani #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

52 OU-51 Harshothama M #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

53 OU-48 Krishnamurthy MS #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

54 OU-43 Gangamaithri KG #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

55 OU-42 Goutam #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC Karnatak UV 6th Sem MC Due

56 OU-32 Chandrakala KG #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

57 OU-54 Asha GG #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! GM BNU 6th Sem MC Due

58 OU-85 Neelakanta M #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A BNU 6th Sem MC Due

59 OU-80 Mohan Reddy #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A 6th Sem MC Due

60 OU-65 Kiran N #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A BNU 6th Sem MC Due

61 OU-50 Shankara R #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A BNU 6th Sem MC Due

62 OU-47 Srinatha S #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A BNU 5th and 6th Sem MC Due

63 OU-45 Sahana P #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A BNU 6th Sem MC Due

64 OU-31 Sahana sharanappa hosamani #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3A Karnatak UV 6th Sem MC Due

65 OU-61 Gaganashree #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2A BNU 6th Sem MC Due

66 OU-16 Priyanka S SC 2023 BCU CGPA

67 OU-15 Srinidhi CS Not Eligible

68 OU-07 Vardhan R

69 OU-06 Sujata Kashinath Hirekurabar 3A 2023 BCU CGPA

70 OU-05 Sowndarya M S 3A 2023 BCU CGPA

71 OU-04 Sathish J SC 2023 BCU Not eligible

72 OU-158 Sunil R

73 OU-49 Manjunatha KG SC BNU 6th Sem MC Due

74 BU-04 Sahana B Not Eligible

79 BU-96 Dawood 1200 3600 4400 BU Not shown in UUCMS

*BU = Bangalore University, *BCU = Bengaluru Central University, *BNU = Bengaluru North University

  *HK = Hyderabad Karnataka/Kalyana Karnataka, *KM = Kannada Medium, *RC = Rural Candidate,






























